CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

West 08

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

7/22/09

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 009-25164-0000
Name: T-N-T Engineering, Inc.	County: Trapp BARTON
Address: 3711 Maplewood Ave, Suite 201	<u>E/2</u> - <u>SW</u> - <u>SW</u> - <u>NW</u> Sec. 21 Twp. 17 S. R. 13 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita Falls, TX 76308	2,310 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Coffeyville	340 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Hal Gill	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_ ⁹⁴⁰)691-9157	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Soderstrom Well #: 13
icense: 31548	Field Name:Trapp (Multipay)
Vellsite Geologist: Jim Musgrove	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1,955 Kelly Bushing: 1,963
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3550' Plug Back Total Depth: 3497'
✓ Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 914' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
	If yes, show depth setFeet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) TIAL of Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name: KCC	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ATTALLO 2870
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the neserve Fil)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 16,000 ppm Fluid volume 240 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No.:
4/4/08 4/9/08 6/1/08	· ·
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
·	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workon information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-12 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes rules and regulations promulgated to regunerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	alate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: // // Signature: // // Signature: // // Signature: // // Signature: // // // Signature: // // Signature: // // Signature: // // // // Signature: // // // // Signature: // // // // // // // Signature: // // // // //	
Title: Kansas Area Engineer Date: 7-23-0	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23 dday of	If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
200 B Jan Lens	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSI Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution JUL 2 8 2008
Date Commission Expires: May de 2010	
Date Commission Expires.	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator Name:	-N-T Engineering, In	C.	Lease	Name:	Soderstrom		Well #:13		
		☐ East	County	. * Tra	pp ,	•		,	
ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid re	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rates	nd base of formations pe and shut-in pressures, if gas to surface test, a nal geological well site r	whether sh long with fi	ut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressui	es, bottom hole	
Orill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes 📝 No		√ L	.og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	☐ Yes 🗸 No		Nam Anhy			Top 900	Datum +1063	
Cores Taken		Yes ☑ No		Tope			2841	-878	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No	:	Heel			3121	-1158	
				Toro	nto		3135	-1172	
ist All E. Logs Run:		•		Dou	glas		3149	-1186	
CD/N, DI, ML	, Sonic			Lans	ing		3213	-1250	
				Base	Kansas City		3427	-1464	
				Arbu	ckle		3440	-1477	
		CASING Report all strings set-c		✓ No		tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface Pipe	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23#		914'	Common	350 sxs	2% Gel + 3% CC	
Production Strin	g 7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14#		3548'	AA/2	175 sx		
•	6.								
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD)		ţ!	
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and I	Percent Additives	s ;	
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Perf				cture, Shot, Cemen		rd bepth	
4	3434' - 3442'				150 gal 7 1/2% MCA				
						·			
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At		Liner Run	•			
Date of First Consumer	d Bradustine CIMD . T	Daniel Control				Yes ✓ No)		
6/1/08	d Production, SWD or Er	hhr. Producing Meth	_	Flowing	g 🕢 Pumpir	ng 🔲 Gas Li	ft 🗌 Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 6 16	Gas 0	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity - 39.1	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO	OMPLETION			Production Inter	val	3,03,7	1 70	
Vented Sold (If vented, Su	✓ Used on Lease Ibmit ACO-18.)	Open Hole Other (Specif	Perf.		oually Comp.	Commingled *			



Pratt

T-N-T ENGINEERING

3711 MAPLEWOOD

SUITE 201

T WICHITA FALLS

TX 76308

ATTN:

LEE BATES

PAGE

1 of 2

CUST NO

1970-TNT002

INVOICE DATE

04/14/2008

INVOICE NUMBER

1970001752

LEASE NAME

Soderstrom

WELL NO.

13

COUNTY

Barton

STATE

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:

JOB CONTACT

LEE BATES

JOB#	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE OR	RDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
1970-01758	301		.i		Net 30 DAYS	05/14/2008
L		L. T.	QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Sonvice Dat	es: 04/10/2008	to 04/10/2008	"			
	63. 04/10/2000	10 04/10/2000				
1970-01758	- OUTINENT	IAL	.1			
1970-18516	Cemen New Well	Casing 4/10/08			0400 000	0.400.00
Pump Charge-Ho	ourly e; 3001'-4000 L 2 2 2 w/Manifold	800	1.00	Hour	2160.000	2,160.00
Depth Charge	9; 3001'-4000' = "		1.00	EA	250.000	250.00
Cementing Head Plug Contains	17 8	,	1.00		250.000	200.00
Charge	er Ottiization 🕻 🖵		•			
Cement Float Eq	uipment		1.00	EA	360.000	360.00
Auto Fill Floa	t Shoe			9		
 Cement Float Eq 	uipment		1.00	EA	400.000	400.00
	Plug and Baffle		40.00	-	140,000	1 100 00
Cement Float Eq	uipment		10.00	EA	110.000	1,100.00
Turbolizer			1.00	EA	200.000	200.00
Extra Equipment Casing Swive		11 Park July	1.00		200.000	
Mileage	, r (ornar		200.00	DH -	1.400	280.00
	Mixing Service					
Charge						
Mileage			130.00	DH	7.000	910.00
Heavy Equip	ment Mileage		608.00	DH	1.600	972.80
Mileage	Bulk Delivery		606.00	חט	1.000	372.00
Charges	I Bulk Delivery					
Pickup			65.00	Hour	4.250	276.25
•	Charge(Pickups,	·				
Vans, or Cars	s)					
Additives		WED WISSION	10.00	EA	44.000	440.00
CC-1, KCl Su	ibstitute	RECEIVED COMMISSION CORPORATION COMMISSION	50.00	EA	6.000	300.00
Additives Cement Fricti	ion Reducer	JUL 28 2008	30.00	<u> </u>	0.000	000.00
Additives	KANSAS	3 8 5000	42.00	EA	4.000	168.00
De-foamer		JUL - ON DIVISION		ŧ		
Additives		JUL CONSERVATION DIVISION	132.00	EA	7.500	990.00
FLA-322		COISE MICHI.	075.00	~ ^	0.070	500.05
Additives			875.00	EA	0.670	586.25
Gilsonite			500.00	EA ;	0.860	430.00
Additives <i>Mud Flush</i>			300.00		0.550	
widd i lusii				·		
					<u></u>	<u> </u>



Pratt

T-N-T ENGINEERING

3711 MAPLEWOOD

SUITE 201

T WICHITA FALLS

TX 76308

ATTN:

LEE BATES

PAGE

2 of 2

CUST NO

1970-TNT002

INVOICE DATE

04/14/2008

INVOICE NUMBER

1970001752

LEASE NAME

Soderstrom

WELL NO.

13

COUNTY

Barton

STATE

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:

JOB CONTACT

LEE BATES

JOB# EQUIPMENT# PURCHAS			ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
1970-01758	301				Net 30 DAYS	05/14/2008
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
Additives			824.00	ΈA	0.500	412.00
Salt	•		25.00		11,000	275.00
Cement 60/40 POZ			25.00	EA	11.000	273.00
Cement		CONFIDENTIAL	175.00	EA	16.600	2,905.00
AA2 Cemei	nt C	ONLIDE :	1.00	Hour	175.000	175.00
Supervisor Service Sui	pervisor Charge	JUL 2 2 2008	1.00	rioui	175.000	175.55
	•	KCC				
		8 10				
			1 10			
			ir "			
	A					
	10/100					
Vers	de LIDD In	197000/750	-			
v - 1	1 and	10 - 111 January	t _e			
4(1)	Court of the Court	St.				\
.:	- Marian	onsi	(B)			
	30/1_Sub					
		V				
	Ma	M	9		REC	EIVED ATION COMMISSION
	× 18 43	μ				
,	L .				JUL	2 8 2008
					- CONCER!	ATION DIVISION
			*		CONSER	CHITA, KS
			:			
						-2 853 96

PLEASE REMIT TO: BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND, TX 79702

BID DISCOUNT SUBTOTAL TAX -2,853.96 **10,736.34 336.67**

INVOICE TOTAL

11,073.01





TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	Engin	ecclass		Lease No.					Date		·		
Lease Sucl	lers tora	n	,	Well #	13	i			1	4	1-10-	08	
Field Order #し	Station		H		Casing	512	Depth	3597	County	Be	arkon		State KS.
	NW-	1.5.	41				mation				Legal D	escription	75-13w
PIPE	DATA	PERI	FORATING	G DATA	FLUID	USĖD				TREA	TMENT	RESUM	E
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	e Shots/F	t. /	not:	Acid 755 d.	11.12			RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP	
epth. 3547	Depth	From	То	7-17	Pre Pad / 3	6/4	7	Max				5 Min.	
olume 56.5	Volume	From	То		Pad			Min				10 Min.	
lax Presso	Max Press	From	То		Frac	1		Avg				15 Min.	
ell Connection	Annulus Vo	ol. From	То			H.		HHP Use				Annulus	Pressure
lug Depthy	Packer De	` ∣ ⊢rom	То		Flush 85	5Bb1.	2%	Gas Volu	me			Total Lo	ad
ustomer Repre	esentative	Pick Po	PP	Station	Manager Scott	/			Trea	iter \mathcal{S}_{ϵ}	obby		·
ervice Units	14866	19	19	19	19			<u></u>			<u> </u>		
river lames /	Diala	Purcy 1	11 Guice	Rofee	1 Ponzolas								
	Casing Pressure	Tubińg Pressure	Bbls. Pu	mped \ [TIA ^{Rate}	- 1					ce Log		
2300		***	00	111 2 0	2008	- Or	<u>le</u>	oten	<u>~ 5%</u>	First H	Ma	+ Hrg	1.7.8.9-101
2320.		فدائده أحسب	<u>ل</u> ه ۱۳۷۰ م	<u> </u>		Rose	1 /30	2. 44	1501	441	Gat	3-4-5-6	1.8.9-101
DIIU				K()	<u>U</u>			Butto		/1	יאג ז		*
D120			ars			Ho	at in	n ho /	g 13	Sorre K	are	2. w/10	19
020	200		20		5.0	f. (<u>"L</u>						· -
	200		12		5.0	1		·lush					
	200		3		5.0			pacer		#/	1		
13// 023-0	200		50)	5.5	10	<u>x (n</u>	w 1. @	19,4		acent	tlinos	
0250 0252	100		<u> </u>		10			U	- []0	ar 1	unp	Flinos	
0303	400		foll	,	<u>6,0</u> 5.1			Disp.			• :		
0310	1500		85,			Plu		Town					
0315	7 500		1					at Ho	le 4	May	co h	We.	·
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11.11		latten					
						- 15		Corre					
							- 11					RECE	:IVED
							Tha.	n Ks. 1	3066	7/	KANS	AS CORPORA	ATION COMMISSION
						1		7	/	7 . •			8 2008
					- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								HON DIVISION
						. II 4						WICH	HITA, KS
				, ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			,				
					Press, KS								

BASIC



FIELD ORDER 18516

	0 50 0	van	corni	3 0 C (n		to Correction 1				
•	ene	y	servi	J e s , L.P.	Lease Soders	strom	Well #	3	Legal 7/-/7	5-13-4
Date	410	7-08	Customer ID		County Bar	ton	State	<».	Station / G	
c	T. 11	TEngin.	PULLAL		Depth	Formation			hoe Joint 42.	67
н — А	1-70	U U	(F / 17: D.	•	Casing 51/2	Casing Depth	TD 355	7 1	ob Type (Nu	V-1.5.
R G					Customer Represe	entative //	Tre	-4	bly Drake	
E		•				KICK PURP	7	<u> </u>	2-4 177010	
AFE N	lumber		PO Number		Materials Received by	Kuch	Ling F	P	2	
	ation ode	Product Code	QUANTITY			PMENT, and SERVICE	S USED	-V F	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	/	CH105	. 175sK.	AA2	v*			,		290500
	P	CPIU3	255K.	60/10PU	Z					27500
		.,,,,,	1 233	30,10,10		·	• .			
	0	CC105	4216.	Dr 17	amer Pou	doc)	t			16800
	0	CCIII	82416				····			41700
	0	CC112	5016.	i -	Friction K.	of or		·		30000
	0	CC129	13216.	FLA - 3	,	i cy cur e r		* .		99000
	0		8751b.		MEIDENTIA	41		<u>-</u>		58625
	<u> </u>	CC201	1 1010.		J. 8		<u></u> .			J DW
	0	-6706-	-10gw	PC 1 141	JUL 2 2 2008	L				44000
	0	10151		all fice	us KCC	1				43000
	0		500gel	Mud F	usne of	+ Bafile, 5	1/2/21	7		241000
	<u>r </u>	(F607	IPU.)		760°°
!	0	CF1251	100.	Muto FI	11 FIDOT 54	66, 512" (B	The y			110000
) r	(F1651	Weg.	7450011	747, 51/2	(Blue)	147	τ .		1100-
	1	151.1	1925			1				91000
	<u>ρ</u>	E/01			Gilpmont	Mistrage		·		97280
	7	E113	1008 tm.	l 🔺	livery .	"			<u> </u>	276 25
	$\frac{r}{\rho}$	E100	65m1.	PICK up.	Milleage		9/		 	28000
	<u>P</u>	(E240	2005Ka	1 0	4 Mixing	v .	hoige	· · · · ·		17500
	0	S003	1 Pa.		Supervisor			<u>-</u> -	<u> </u>	
	0	CEZUA	104.	_'/_	4 1	21'-4100'				216000
	<u>P</u>	(6504	104.	20	untalnor	1 /	•			25000
	P	(650)	I pa.	(asing	Swivel Ro	ntel		RECE	IVED	200
						Д	KANSAS	CORPORA	TON COMMISSION	· · · · ·
						- , ; · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································		3 2008	
					<u> </u>	· · ·	\$Ā			
					•		•	CONZEKAN	TON DIVISION TA, KS	·
			-		······································		1 11		1 11	113 -121 74
						Discount	ed frie			10,736 34
	16641V1 (TI	 	-000 D000	Kladen wa	(EXTOLORYON/C	<u>സേഹസ് പ</u>	W(COM)(C-CO	13000	TOTAL	
เ 1	WZ44IN	E(HIWay,61	10140PP(0X(QQ			20)672412011°F	37(0AA)(0X	್ಲಾ	TOTAL	

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., Dept.
 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. The term "BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or, at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.

Quality Oilwell Cementing Inc.

740 W WICHITA P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
4/7/2008	804

Bill To

TNT ENGINEERING INC 3711 MAPLEWOOD STE 201 WICHITA FALLS TX 76308

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
4	Net 30	Soderstorm#13

		Pod	erstorm#13
Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
8 12 370 5,920 1 1	common GEL Calcium handling JUL 2 2 2008 .08 * 370 SACKS * 16 MILES 8 5/8 solid rubber plug surface pipe 500-1500ft pump truck mileage charge discount 10% if paid within 30 days DISCOUNT HAS ALREADY BEEN DEDUCTED LEASE: SODERSTROM WELL #13 Barton county Sales Tax	12.00 18.00 50.00 2.00 0.08 102.00 950.00 6.00 -1.00	144.00T 600.00T 740.00 473.60 102.00T 950.00 96.00 -731.00
	Voucher 17575 Inv 804 Sendor 2/24 Date 4/7 Sent 6905: 11 Disc. Due 4/30 Month G. L5010 Sub 8 Lse 105353	KANSAS CO	RECEIVED PRPORATION COMMISSION JL 28 2008 SERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
Thank you for you	r business. Dave	Total	\$6,905.11

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

A Property Comment						
Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041	Home 0	ffice P.O. B	ox 32 Rus	ssell, KS 67665	No.	1676
Sec.	Twp. Rang	je C	alled Out	On Location	Job Starts	Ainish
Date / S	1711		See all modern same		61100	7 5-191
Lease	Well-No. / Z	Locat	on Ars.		/ County:	√ State
Contractor ()	alles Kr		Owner	The second secon		
Type Job			To Quality Q	ilwell Cementing, Inc. by requested to renta	sementino equipmen	i and furnish
Hole Size	T.D.	The second second section was a second secon	cementer an	d helper to assist own	er or contractor to do	work as listed.
Csg.	Depth //		Charge 7	at Inc.		
Tbg. Size	Depth .		Sticet	7		
Drill Pipe	Depth.		City		State	
T ool	Depth	4.		ıs done⊧to satisfaction⊧ar	nd supervision of owner	agent or contracto
Cement Left in Csg. (C)	Shoe Joint	and a real or was made and a first man of the property of the second second second second second second second	Samuel Control Control	Annagan - Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	The second secon	White I selected and or desired at \$50° reduced \$1.5° in the selected \$1.5° in the selec
Press Max.	Minimum	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				y too a Real No. (year)
Meas Line			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Perf.				G i	SMENT	
EQUIP	MENT		Amount Ordered	* < / /	3.66 266	
Pumptrk / No Cementer /			Consisting o			
Bulktrk / No. Driver Driver	The state of the s			30 to 18 9		4200=
No. Driver (2) Bulktrk Driver (1)	Academic result includes		Poz. Mix	W. Carlotte		
JOB SERVICES	the terminal and the second second		Gel. &	5 3 /F30		144 2
		75020	Chioride /	Q = 50:	9	mee
Mileage /6 P	700	96 22	T			mus
Footage			Hulls			
<u> </u>	- 72	Z/Z 90	Salt			
Remarks:	, Totali / 6	70	Flowseal		Section for the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section secti	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
icinaris:	7 11					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
		A 200			Sales Tax	han the same of th
		*	9	2- 20 184	Gales, rax	7/1/2 20
			Handling 3	7. 10.		117260
	The state of the s	Jen	Mileage 67	persupers	Mr. C	7/3-
		a control of the cont			Sub Total	<u>-</u>
		1			Total	10200
				pment & Plugs / 🤽	: 1 i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	104
The second secon			Squeeze Mai	error to the plant means with a first of the property of the first of the property of		
			Rotating Hea	d · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		tal rive		RECEIVED	C. P. 18610	
				WEARIUM 7 0 2	n s	And Commence and the state of t
	71.20 Comments and the			THE YOU		

X Signature Discount /31, 00

Total Charge 6905, /